Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
1
NANTONG JUGAO MACHINERY COLTD
ADD：LIBAO INDUSTRY PARK HAIAN COUNTRY JIANGSU PROVICE CHINA
POST CODE:226600
TEL：008651388283988 FAX:0086513-88932366 MOBILE:008613222111178
E-MAIL: INFO@NTJUGAO.COM WWW.NTJUGAO.COM
Plate roller technical data
A、machine model name
1、Type: W11-30X2500
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
2
2、Brand: JUGAO. TOP RANKING QUALITY
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
3
FOR MACHINES, WE ARE MORE PROFESSIONAL QUALITY
B、Performance
1. The Function and Application Scope of the Machinery
This is three-roller symmetric rolling equipment. It is mainly used in the
process of cold working in which the sheets within the thickness of 8mm can
be bent into different diameter cylindrical tubes.It is widely used in boiler,
chemical industry, mining, construction, shipbuilding and other machinery
industry.
2、The machine consists of two parts, the operation part and the transmission
part which are welded at the whole bottom pallet. The operation part consists of
left and right bearing housing, one upper roller, two lower rollers, lifting gears
and some accessories. The lower roller is the main one, upper roller can be
adjusted at the height. The transmission part consists with the main motor,
speed-reducing motor and other accessories.
3、The lower roller is driven by the main motor through the main reduce.
The main reductor output shaft transmits to the two lower rollers through a group
of gear wheel. The roller driving direction is switched by the main motor.
4、The rise and fall movement of the upper roller is realized by the auxiliary
motor through the auxiliary reductor, which drives worm and worm wheel under
the left and right roller bearing to move automatically, makes the steel wire nut
which is fixed on the worm wheel rotating, and completed by up and down
movement of ball bearing screws accordingly.
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
4
MORE COMPETIVE PRICE.WELCOME TO OUR COMPANY
C、Technical data
NO. Name Data Unit Remark
1 Max rolling thickness 30 mm MILD STEEL
2 Max rolling width 2500 mm
3 Yield strength of the sheet 245 Mpa
4 Rolling speed 5 M/min
5 Diameter of upper roller 460 mm
6 Diameter of down rollers 380 mm
7 Distance between down rollers 600 mm
8 Motor 45 kw
9 Dimension
Length 4000 mm
Width 2300 mm
Height 2800 mm
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
5
QUALITY MACHINES,QUALITY SERVICE
D: The main components supporting manufacturers
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
6
This first-class quality assurance
Opinion Parts:
End Roller End Roller
Material supply equipments Material supply equipments
Round shape product welding part Round shape product welding part
Nantong Jugao Machinery Co Ltd Tel:008651388932366 Mobile:008613222111178
Add:Libao Industry Park Haian Couty Nantong City Jiangsu Provice
7
QUALITY QUARANTEED.SERVICE FORMOST
Controller
E: Warranty
100% warranty in five years.
F: Delivery time:
In 30days after seller receive the deposite.
G:Remittance Information
Account Bank: BANK OF CHINA LTD.,HAIAN SUB-BRANCH
SWIFT CODE: BKCHCNBJ95G
Bank Add: 18 Changjiang Rd(m), Haian, Nantong, Jiangsu, China 226600
Beneficiary: NANTONG JUGAO MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
A/C NO.: 535258233084
Note: The copyright of this document belong to NATNONG JUGAO T
NANTONG JUGAO MACHINERY CO.,LTD( Techonogy Department)
Service Hotline：008651388932366
H H T U T UWWW.NTJUGAO.COMU U T T H H